

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8491-8492/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 24/01/2012 in WA No.805/2011,WA No.806/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

V.CHANDRASEKARAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.  
Mr. Krishna Ravindran, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.  
Mr. Jayveer, Adv.  
Ms. T. Sheela, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gomethinayagam, AAG, Tamilnadu  
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.  
Mr. N. Ramiah, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master