

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6342-6343 OF 2012

V.CHANDRASEKARAN & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/09/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.  
Mr. Krishna ravindran, Adv.  
Mr. Jayveer, Adv.  
Ms. T. Sheela, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Gomathi Nayagam, AAG  
Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.  
Mr. G. Hari hara Arun Soma Sankar, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. P. Krishnamoorthy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)  
| Court Master